
August 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

63,265
1 507.36 63,713 448 2,272 2,003 2,032 0 0 14
2 507.96 64,441 728 2,435 2,118 2,051 0 0 17
3 507.87 64,331 -110 2,017 1,750 2,062 0 0 10
4 508.26 64,809 478 2,146 1,866 1,888 0 0 17
5 508.47 65,068 259 1,890 1,634 1,740 0 0 19
6 508.86 65,548 480 1,998 1,727 1,744 0 0 12
7 507.63 64,041 -1,507 1,139 1,048 1,881 0 0 18
8 507.62 64,028 -13 1,947 1,688 1,937 0 0 17
9 507.97 64,453 425 2,090 1,797 1,858 0 0 18
10 507.72 64,150 -303 1,723 1,513 1,859 0 0 17
11 507.47 63,847 -303 1,658 1,446 1,795 0 0 16
12 507.38 63,738 -109 1,736 1,501 1,777 0 0 14
13 507.54 63,931 193 1,997 1,751 1,887 0 0 13
14 507.89 64,356 425 2,137 1,764 1,910 0 0 13
15 507.64 64,053 -303 1,644 1,443 1,782 0 0 15
16 507.18 63,495 -558 1,498 1,312 1,765 0 0 14
17 507.36 63,713 218 1,840 1,604 1,716 0 0 14
18 507.56 63,956 243 1,807 1,577 1,672 0 0 12
19 508.31 64,871 915 2,166 1,872 1,690 0 0 15
20 508.35 64,920 49 1,718 1,484 1,682 0 0 11
21 508.35 64,920 0 1,671 1,449 1,657 0 0 14
22 508.34 64,908 -12 1,604 1,399 1,594 0 0 16
23 508.59 65,215 307 1,801 1,557 1,635 0 0 11
24 508.56 65,178 -37 1,585 1,390 1,594 0 0 10
25 508.79 65,461 283 1,706 1,463 1,555 0 0 8
26 508.63 65,265 -196 1,381 1,205 1,470 0 0 10
27 509.00 65,720 455 1,753 1,546 1,510 0 0 14
28 508.22 64,760 -960 932 844 1,401 0 0 15
29 508.94 65,646 886 1,806 1,549 1,345 0 0 14
30 508.61 65,240 -406 1,156 1,019 1,346 0 0 15
31 508.26 64,809 -431 1,275 1,122 1,479 0 0 13
TOTALS 1,544 54,528 47,441 53,314 0 0 436
ACRE-FEET 1,544 108,156 94,099 105,748 0 0 865
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 105,748 Outlet 0
Spill 0 Total 105,748
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